

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN 4 FRIENDS BOAT, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

NAME AND A DESCRIPTION OF AN ADDRESS OF A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIPTION OF A D

Corporate Filing Menu

Help. BRYAN

MAR 1 9 2012



/2012/FRI 02:17 PM	FAX No.	P. 002
		12 SE 114 11
		T PRECEDENT ON CONTRACT OF CON
ART	ICLES OF AMENDMEN	T T
ARTI	TO CLES OF ORGANIZATI	ON CON
	OF	Contraction of the second seco
4	FRIENDS BOAT, LLC	7
(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Company as it now appear Florida Limited Liability Company)	s on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	ability Company were filed on	01/23/2012 and assigned
Florida document number L12000009		·
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	•	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability company her	2:
The new name must be distinguishable and end with "L.L.C."	h the words "Limited Llability Compa	ny," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	able:	- (a) - 111
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE)	TADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	<u>BQX</u>]	
		·
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered of	or registered office address on o fice address here;	ur records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Eni	er Florida street address
	City	, Florida Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	r -	·
I hereby accept the appointment as registered	d agent and agree to act in this ca	pacity, I further agree to comply with

1

ì

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

MAR/16/2012/FRI 02:17 PM

B.

FAX No.

1

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, onter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	SUAREŻ, JAVIER	2800 BISCAYNE BLVD, C 101 MIAMI FL 33137 US	Add Z Remove
<u>MGRM</u>	RIVERA, LEOPOLDO	2800 BISCAYNE BLVD, C 101 - MIAMI FL 33137 US -	Add Z Remove
MGRM	GARCIA, JULIAN	2800 BISCAYNE BLVD, C 101	Add Remove
			Ada Remove
<u> </u>			Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If amendin	g any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attoch additional sheets, if neces	ssaryı)
- 			TALLAHASSEE, FLORID
	MARCH 13TH 204	Э.	CHIE C

-		
Dated	MARCH 13TH 2012	
	Signature of a member of arthoused representative of a member	
	DODEDT THODNE	



กระบบการสุดสีนและกระบบการการการการการการการการการสุดสุดสุดสุดสุดสุดสุด (การการการการการการการการการการการการกา